U.S. Small Business Administration

Advantage CDC

11 Golden Shore, Ste. 630
Long Beach, CA 90802
Regina Grant Peterson
(562) 983 -7450

regina@advantagecdc.org

AmericanWest Bank * E
Helen Johnson

200 West Grand Avenue
Escondido, CA 92025

(760) 520-0424
helen.johnson@awbank.net

Banco Popular North America *E
296 H St

Chula Vista, CA 91910

(888) 500-2612 Option 4 Toll Free

Bank of America * E P

450 B St., Ste. 680

San Diego, CA 92101

Patricia King (> $350K)

(619) 515-5964
patricia.king@baml.com

Contact your local branch for loans
(<$350K)

Bank of the West *

8690 Center Drive

La Mesa, CA 91942

Denise DiBello

(760) 807-4182
denise.dibello@bankofthewest.com

Bank of Southern California * ¢
12265 El Camino Real, Ste. 100
San Diego, CA 92130

Rowena Orsulak

(858) 847-4757

rorsulak@banksocal.com

BBCN Bank *?

2727 W. Olympic Blvd. #213
Los Angeles, CA 90006
Chris Kong

(213) 637-9631
chrisyk@centerbank.com
Jason Kim

(213) 637-9622
jasonk@centerbank.com

BBVA Compass * EX

4180 La Jolla Village Drive Ste 150
La Jolla, Ca 92037

Joann Mountain

(520) 440-9944
joann.mountain@bbvacompass.com
Rancho Bernardo — In store

12475 Rancho Bernardo Rd.

San Diego, CA 92128

Duane Dougan

(858) 716-0352
Duane.Dougan@bbvacompass.com

Beach Business Bank * E

180 E. Ocean Blvd., Ste. 100
Long Beach, CA 90802

Mercedes Limon-Navarro

(562) 481-3402
mlimon@beachbusinessbank.com
1230 Rosecrans Ave

Manhattan Beach, CA 90266
Carlos Pombo

(310) 802-2913

cpombo@beachbusinessbank.com

e

Your Small Business Resource

San Diego District Office

550 West C Street, Suite 550, San Diego, CA 92101

Tel: (619) 557-7250 Receptionist: (619) 727-4883
Fax: (619) 557-5894 TDD: (619) 557-6998

E-mail: sandiego@sba.gov Web: www.sba.gov/ca/sandiego

Borrego Springs Bank *
7777 Alvarado Rd., Ste. 501
La Mesa, CA 91941
Stephanie Toomey

(619) 668-5150 ext. 202
stoomey@b-s-b.net

Bridge Bank *

19744 Beach Blvd, Suite 526
Huntington Beach, CA 92648
Steven Chaker, MBA

(714) 847-1917
steven.chaker@bridgebank.com

Capital Access Group * (CDC)
150 California St., Ste. 250

San Francisco, CA 94111
Claudia Cohen

(415) 217-7600 ext. 104
ccohen@capitalaccess.com

Capital Bank * £

31351 Rancho Viejo Road, Ste. 101
San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675
Hector Hernandez

(949) 373-7311
hhernandez@mycapitalbank.com

Active Participating Lenders — May 9, 2012

Community Valley Bank *E¢
1443 Main Street

El Centro, CA 92244

Charles Tarquini

(760) 352-1889

citarquini@yourcvb.com

Community West Bank * EP

3001 Douglas Blvd., Ste. 230
Roseville, CA 95661

James K. Battaglia

(916) 780-5512 ext. 102
jbattaglia@communitywestbank.com

Business Lenders

50 State House Square

Hartford, CT 06103

Penn Ritter

(800) 646-7689 ext. 235 Toll Free
pritter@businesslenders.com

CDC Small Business Finance A
2448 Historic Decatur Rd., Ste. 200
San Diego, CA 92106

Mike Sarthou or Jeff Bolton

(619) 291-3594
msarthou@cdcloans.com
jpolton@cdcloans.com

CIT Small Business Lending Corp. *
6965 El Camino Real #105-556
Carlsbad, CA 92009

Robyn King

(760) 918-9810

robyn king@cit.com

California Bank & Trust *EP
4320 La Jolla Village Dr., Ste. 210
San Diego, CA 92122

Chris Garton

(858) 623-3102
christopher.garton@calbt.com
Grace Garcia

(858) 623-3103

grace.garcia@calbt.com

California Coast Credit Union
9201 Spectrum Center Blvd
San Diego, CA 92123

Karen Stock

(858) 636-3446
kstock@calcoastcu.org

California Community Bank
1320 W. Valley Pkwy., Ste. 301
Escondido, CA 92029

Robert Marshall

(760) 888-1013

rmarshall@calcommunitybank.com

California Statewide CDC
12526 High Bluff Drive, Suite 300
San Diego, CA 92130

Chris Kelleher

(714) 272-2629
chris.kelleher@cscdc.org

300 North Lake Ave., Ste. 425
Pasadena, CA 91101

Sasha Globa

(800) 982-9192 Toll Free

sasha@cscdc.org

CitiBank *

5610 Sunrise Blvd.
Citrus Heights, CA 95610
Carmel Yannetta

(916) 342-7918

carmel.yannetta@citi.com

City National Bank *EPC

4275 Executive Square., Ste. 100
La Jolla, CA 92037

Rob Pedersen

(858) 642-4922
rob.pedersen@cnb.com

Comerica Bank *CEX
611 Anton Blvd., 2" FI.
Costa Mesa, CA 92626
Jennifer Eltinge

(800) 777-7556 Toll Free
(714) 424-3838

jeltinge@comerica.com

Commerce Bank of

Temecula Valley

25220 Hancock Avenue, Ste. 140
Murrieta, CA 92562

Kurt Priewe

(951) 973-7412
kpriewe@commercebanktv.com

Commerce National Bank *
4040 MacArthur Bivd., Suite 100
Newport Beach, CA 92660
Nancy Russell

(949) 474-5209
nrussell@commercenatbank.com

CommerceWest Bank * E
2111 Business Center Drive
Irvine, CA 92612

Jenny Xu

(949) 251-6959 x7246

jxu@cwbk.com

Commonwealth Business Bank *
5055 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 840

Los Angeles, CA 90036

David Um

(323) 988-3016
Davidu@cwbbank.com

Community Bank *E

1041 W. Badillo Street, Ste. 115
Covina, CA 91722

Marcella Alaniz

(619) 990-9039

(877) 922-2653 Toll Free
malaniz@cbank.com

Coronado First Bank

801 Orange Aveune Ste. 101
Coronado, CA 92118

Maria Kunac

(619) 522-2550

mkunac@coronadofirst.com

Desert Commercial Bank
1599 West Main St.

El Centro, CA 92243

Einar Roden

(760) 339-6179
eroden@desertbanking.com

East West Bank

2090 Huntington Drive, 2/F
San Marino, CA. 91108
Wai_Chun Li

(626) 979-5076
wai-chun.li@eastwestbank.com

EH National Bank *

9701 Wilshire Blvd., Ste. 101
Beverly Hills, CA 90212
Talal Beydoun

(310) 362-2015

(888) 392-5265 Toll Free
tbeydoun@ehnbank.com

First Bank *EPC

750 B Street, Suite 2505
San Diego, CA 92101
Lee Fenn

(619) 515-2250

lee.fenn@fbol.com

First California Bank *
2801 Camino Del Rio South,
Ste. 204-2

San Diego, CA 92108
Matthew Brinker

(619) 846-2857

mbrinker@fcbank.com

First Citizens Bank ¢

6088 Innovation Way

Carlsbad, CA 92009

Luke Matteson

(760) 730-4520

luke. matteson@firstcitizens.com

First General Bank X
2112 Walnut Grove Avenue
Rosemead, CA 91770

Ron Perry

(858) 386-8007
rperry@Fgbusa.com

* - Preferred Lender

C- Caplines

E - SBA Express

P - Patriot Express
A-Advantage

X - Export Working Capital

First National Bank

of Southern California *
302 E. Broadway

Vista, CA 92084

Mike Cooney

(760) 481-7265
mcooney@fnbsocal.com

Gateway Business Bank * EP
18000 Studebaker Rd., Ste. 550
Cerritos, CA 90703

Ryan Beckley

(562) 403-6101
rbeckley@gbbanker.com

GE Real Estate (Comm. R.E. Only)
Crystal Gasca

(888) 335-4372
crystal.gasca@GE.com

Grandpoint Bank

70 South Lake Ave. Ste. 630
Pasadena, CA 91101
Brandon Day

(626) 204-3680 Ofc.

(626) 487-4722 Cell
bday@grandpointbank.com

Hanmi Bank *

4637 Convoy Street
San Diego, CA 92111
Young-Hoon Oh
(858) 467-4804
yhoh@hanmi.com

International City Bank
249 E. Ocean Blvd.
Long Beach, CA 90802
Patricia H. Randolph
(562) 436-9800
PRandolph@icb.biz

JP Morgan/Chase * EPC

707 Broadway, Suite 1200

San Diego, CA 92101

Ray Weamer

(619) 358-6347
raymond.p.weamer@chase.com

Landmark CDC

441 East Whittier Boulevard, Suite C
La Habra, CA, 90631

Eddie Evans

(562) 690-6400
eddie.evans@Landmarkcdc.org

Manufacturers Bank *
701 B St., Ste. 336
San Diego, CA 92101
Hiroko Hashimoto
(619) 544-3011

(888) 307-1543

info@manubank.com

Mission Federal Credit Union
5785 Oberlin Drive

San Diego, CA 92121

Steven Hable

(858) 546-2043
stevenh@missionfed.com
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Mission Oaks National Bank *
41530 Enterprise Circle South
Temecula, CA92590

Stephen Walden

(951) 719-1235
swalden@missionoaksbank.com

Mutual of Omaha Bank

3580 Carmel Mountain Rd, Ste 160
San Diego, CA 92130

H. Butch Dorian

(858) 369-3122
Butch.Dorian@mutualofomahabank.
com

National Bank of California * £
145 S. Fairfax Ave., Ste. 400
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Mike Ortega

(323) 655-6001 ext. 210
mortega@nbcal.com

Navy Federal Credit Union EP
9660 Mission Gorge Rd

Santee, CA 92071

Monica Harvey

(619) 840-5617

Monica Harvey@navyfederal.org
Tony Porras

(858) 831-8100 ext. 1251

Tony Porras@navyfederal.org

Neighborhood National Bank
1717 Sweetwater Rd., Ste. B
National City, CA 91950
Rebecca Humphries

(619) 789-4211
rhumphries@mynnb.com
Carla Solone

(619) 789-4408

csolone@mynnb.com

OneWest Bank, FSB
390 W. Valley Parkway
Escondido, CA 92025
Kirsten “Didi” Hakes
(760) 432-5161
kirsten.hakes@owb.com

Open Bank *

1000 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 100
Los Angeles, CA 90017

Ryan Shin

(213) 892-1164
ryan.shin@myopenbank.com

Opus Bank *

4365 Executive Drive, Suite 660
San Diego, CA 92121

Ric Schroder

(858) 551-3106 Office

(858) 519-7828 Cell
rschroder@opusbank.com

Orange County Business Bank *
4675 MacArthur Ct., Ste.100
Newport Beach, CA 92660

(949) 221-0001
info@ocbusinessbank.com

Pacific Alliance Bank * (E-LAonly)
8400 E. Valley Blvd.

Rosemead, CA 91770

Sam Kae

(626) 773-8879

skae@pacificalliancebank.com

Pacific Mercantile Bank* EPX
3257 East Guasti Road, Ste. 110
Ontario, CA 91761

Suwanna Chan

(909) 937-7273

(866) 298-4005 Toll Free
suwanna.chan@pmbank.com

Pacific Western Bank *EX
401 West A St., Ste. 200
San Diego, CA 92101
Amy Conner

(760) 432-1234
aconner@pwbonline.com

Point Loma Credit Union E
9420 Farnham Street

San Diego, CA 92123-1321
Peter Butler

(858) 495-7136
pbutler@plcu.com

Amy Alexander

(858) 495-7172

aalexander@plcu.com

Rabobank * E

1498 W. Main Street
El Centro, CA 92243
Kay Weeks

(760) 337-3233

kay.weeks@rabobank.com

Regents Bank

1921 Palomar Oaks Way, Ste. 100
Carlsbad, CA 92008

Barbara Hunter

(760) 931-5140
bhunter@regentsbank.com

Resource Capital, Inc. (CDC)
16776 Bernardo Center Dr., Ste. 203
San Diego, CA 92128

Warren Brazas

(858) 605-2865

wbrazas@resourcecapital.com

Saehan Bank * E

550 S. Western Ave.

Los Angeles, CA 90020
Justin Moon

(213) 637-4980
justihm@saehanbank.com

San Diego Private Bank

950 Boardwalk, Suite 105

San Marcos, CA 92078

Michael Valenti

(714) 746-9323
mvalenti@sandiegoprivatebank.net

Seacoast Commerce Bank *
700 La Terreza Blvd. Ste. 110
Escondido, CA 92025

Andy Zimbalist

(760) 753-7300
azimbalist@sccombank.com

Security Business Bank

of San Diego *EPCX

12770 High Bluff Drive, Suite 180
San Diego, CA 92130

Thomas E. Welch

(858) 875-4320
twelch@securitybusinessbank.com
contactus@securitybusinessbank.com

Silvergate Bank

4275 Executive Sq., Ste. 800
La Jolla, CA 92037-1492
Rhonda Rindone

(858) 362-6315
rrindone@silvergatebank.com

Small Business Capital *

419 S. San Antonio Road, Ste. 213
Los Alto, CA 94022

Mark Feathers

(800) 551-7919

mark@sbcapital.com

Southland EDC

9663 Tierra Grande, Ste. 102

San Diego, CA 92126

John Matanguihan

(858) 578-1504 ext. 221
jmatanguihan@southlandedc.com

Stearns Bank, N.A. *EPC
2141 2nd St. South

St. Cloud, MN 56301
Dave Kahlhamer

(800) 320-7262 Toll Free
davidk@stearnsbank.com

Stellar Business Bank *

100 North Azusa Avenue

Covina, CA 91722

(626) 214-1762
amacabales@stellarbusinessbank.com

Sun Community FCU

1068 Broadway

El Centro, CA 92243

Teresa Baker

(760) 336-8672
tbaker@suncommunityfcu.org

Sunwest Bank'EP

17542 East 17t Street #200
Tustin, California 92780
Steve Capps

(714) 730-4496
scapps@sunwestbank.com

Surf City Bank

7755 Center Ave., Ste. 100
Huntington Beach, CA 92647
Diane Heyden

(714) 612-3212
dheyden@surfcitybank.net

TMC (CDC)

1055 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 1850
Los Angeles, CA 90017

Jacky Kim

(310) 621-6117
Jacky@tmcfinancing.com

Torrey Pines Bank

12220 El Camino Real, Ste. 100
San Diego, CA 92130

Steve Black

(858) 523-4656
sblack@torreypinesbank.com

U.S. Bank *EPX

9918 Hibert Street, Suite 101
San Diego, CA 92131-1018
Chris Rodewald

(858) 536-3447

(760) 271-0676
chris.rodewald@usbank.com
Leigh Ann White

(760) 707-6436
leighann.white@usbank.com

Union Bank *E¢

Heather Endresen

(949) 553-4331

(866) 825-6267 Toll Free
heather.endresen@unionbank.com

Uniti Bank *

3327 Wilshire Blvd. Suite A
Los Angeles, CA 90010
Jason Lee

(213) 365-7103
jlee@unitibank.com

Vibra Bank * CEPX

530 Broadway

Chula Vista, CA 91910
Joe Kennedy

(619) 651-9392
jkennedy@vibrabank.com

Wells Fargo Bank * EPC

500 La Terraza Blvd Ste 200
Escondido, CA 92025-4814
Steve Doss

(760) 432-5319
steven.w.doss@wellsfargo.com

Wilshire State Bank* E
SBA Lending Group
(888) 972-5363 Toll Free

SBA Sponsored
Micro Lender

CDC Small Business Finance A
2448 Historic Decatur Rd., Ste. 200
San Diego, CA 92106

Susan Lamping

(619) 243-8639
slamping@cdcloans.com

Non-SBA Micro Lender

ACCION San Diego

404 Euclid Avenue, Ste. 271

San Diego, CA 92114

Robert Lopez

(619) 795-7250
rlopez@accionsandiego.org
ACCION is a non-profit organization
providing small business loans
between $300 and $35,000

Venture Capital
www.sba.gov/sbic

Avante Mezzanine Partners SBIC, L.P

11111 Santa Monica Blvd., Ste. 1128
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Clifford Lyon

(310) 667-9242
clyon@avantemezzanine.com

Celerity Partners SBIC, L.P

11111 Santa Monica Blvd., Ste. 1127
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Clifford Lyon

(310) 268-1712

kraus@celeritypartners.com

Shepherd Ventures II, L.P.
12250 El Camino Real, Ste. 116
San Diego, CA 92130

George Kenney

(858) 509-4744

tom@shepherdventures.com

Surety Bond Brokers

Preferred Bonding & Insurance
Services

1800 McCollum St.

Los Angeles, CA 90026

Patty Zenizo

(323) 663-7814
PattyZ@preferredbonding.com

Sioux Munyon & Insurance
Services

9109 Park Plaza Drive

La Mesa, CA 91942

Sioux Munyon

(619) 463-2773
Sioux@SiouxMunyon.com

Barney & Barney, LLC

9171 Towne Centre Drive, Ste. 500
San Diego, CA 92122

Contact: Richard Hallett

(858) 875-3022
RichardH@barneyandbarney.com
Aidan Smock

(858) 550-4973
AidanS@barneyandbarney.com

Surety Associates of Southern
California Insurance Services
5360 Jackson Drive, Suite 208
La Mesa, CA 91942

Anne Wright

(619) 501-1899

Anne@sascbonds.com

RS Bonding & Insurance Agency,
Inc.

1633 E. 4t Street, Suite 228

Santa Ana, CA 92701

Zara Spohn

(714) 541-4700
Zara@rsbonding.com
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